Execution deadiine

The maximum deadiine provided by the Contracting Authorlty for the exécution of the
Works forming the subject of this invitation to tender is three (03) calendar months

3. Estimated cost

The estimated cost after preliminary studies is 27 000 000 (twenty seven million) CFA Francs.

4. Participation and origîn
Participation to this invitation to tender is open to Cameroonian enterprises that are in
compiiance wlth the fiscal laws and not excluded by ARMP

5. Financing

Works which form the subject of this invitation to tender shall be financed by the 2021 Public

[...]

Cautionnement de soumission

Chaque soumissionnaire doit joindre à ses pièces administratives, une caution de
soumission établie par une banque de premier ordre agréée par le Ministère chargé des
finances et dont la liste figure dans la pièce12 du DAO, d'un montant de CINQ CENT
QUARANTE MILLE C {540,000) FCFA et valable pendant trente (30) jours au-delà de la date
de validité des offres. Conformément â article 90 (9) du code des Marchés Publics (Décret No.
2018/366 du 20 June 2018), des chèques certifiés et cheques-banques sont admis â la place
du cautionnement de soumission.